INTOSITY DA

NCE

2019 DALLAS REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

1ST PLACE -
$1000

2ND PLACE -
$750

3RD PLACE -
$500

4TH PLACE -
$250

Studio

Arts Center

XD2 Dance Studio

| Paragon Dance Centre

INTOSE ROUTINES

In10se Mini

In10se
Junior

In10se
Teen

In10se
Senior

Routine

“Forever Young”

“Nature Boy”

“Bellyache”

“Ave Maria”

Artistry In Motion Performing

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Score
287.3

289.2

292

294.9

Average Top Non-Solo
289.1  “I'll Be Seeing You”

288.16 “I Feel It”

274.54 “Old Roads Begin

Again”

272.62 “Don’t Wanna Dance”

Studio

Beyond Belief Dance
Company

Beyond Belief Dance
Company

Signature Dance
Academy

Artistry In Motion

Prize
$500

$500

$500

$500
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CON10TION

Mini Con10der

Junior Coni0der

Teen ConiOder

Senior Con10der

Dancer

Ainsley Epton - “Forever Young”

Ava Hightower - “Sound of Silence”

Dani Davis - “Inside Her Own Mind”

Riley Canterbury - “It Doesn’t Hurt”

Studio

Beyond Belief Dance
Company

Beyond Belief Dance
Company

South Tulsa Dance Co.

Beyond Belief Dance
Company

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI
DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH

6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Darby Frasier - “Little One”
Molly Little - “My Party”

Leighton McSwain - “Something Like A
Party”

Sophia Miranda - “Conga”

Sophia Hernandez - “Better When I'm
Dancing”

Kilyn Hancock - “Pure Imagination”
Emery Walraven - “Rescue”

Stella Samuell - “Wild”

Ashlynn Anthony - “Almost There”

Emma Keith - “Positivity”

PREMIER MINI SOLO
1ST | Kinsley Eversole - “Cooking With Grease”

2ND | Olive Williams - “It’s All About Me”

3RD | Sophia Kapllaj - “Glam”

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Paragon Dance Centre

Paragon Dance Centre

XD2 Dance Studio
XD2 Dance Studio

XD2 Dance Studio
XD2 Dance Studio
XD2 Dance Studio
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
XD2 Dance Studio

Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company

XD2 Dance Studio
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ELITE MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

Ainsley Epton - Forever Young”

Atlee Millard - “Wild Child”

Olivia Randolph - “Marathon In Roses”
Leila Grace Strother - “Fun"

Finley Barnard - “Right Now”

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST

“I'm The Man”

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Material Girls”

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

Rainbow”

“Got Your Number”

“Dinero”

“The Wiz”

“Thank You For Being My Friend”

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST

“Castle”

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST

“Black And Gold”

Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Rockett Allstarz

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Paragon Dance Centre
Paragon Dance Centre
Paragon Dance Centre
Paragon Dance Centre

XD2 Dance Stuido

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Beyond Belief Dance Company

3 of 11



DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP
1ST | Car Wash”

2ND
3RD

“Locomotion"

“Rescue Me”

PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“The Beats”

“Look What You Made Me Do”
“New Girl in Town”

“The Artst”

“Man On Fire”

ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST

“Stand By Me”

ELITE MINI LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Roller Skates”

XD2 Dance Studio

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company
XD2 Dance Studio
XD2 Dance Studio
XD2 Dance Studio

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR
DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

Katie Shinn - “I'm A Lady”

Juliet Baradell - “Elastic Heart”

Avery Hubbard - “A Thousand Years”
Ava Kooiman - “Get Him Out of My Hair”

Paige Ehinger - “The Rain”

Paragon Dance Centre
Paragon Dance Centre
Paragon Dance Centre
Paragon Dance Centre

Paragon Dance Centre
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PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Layla Solsvig - “Wrecking Ball”

Juliett McCain - “Dock of the Bay”
Eastyn Turner - “Titanium”

Ryann Phillips - “To The Love”

Kirra Lee - “Rebel For Kicks”

Eleyna Ramirez - “Colors of the Wind”
Baylee Whitson - “Grown”

Teagan Bitler - “Heart Of Gold”
Charlotte Barrow - “New Attitude”

Teagan Scott - “Almost Over”

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Leigha Sanderson - “Nature Boy”
Savannah Jackson - “Show Me Love”
Ava Hightower - “Sound Of Silence”
Taylor Smith - “Only Love”

Meg Mackey - “Lone Digger”

Julia Skeen - “Holding On”

Kyle Brewer - “Skyscrapper”

Ava Watts - “Bird”

Harper Hua - “Iris”

Audrey Lapierre - “Be Italian”

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Rust or Gold”

Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company
Paragon Dance Centre

Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company
XD2 Dance Studio

XD2 Dance Studio

Thrive Performing Arts Center
XD2 Dance Studio

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Beyond Belief Dance Company

JDI Dance Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Paragon Dance Centre
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ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Gunsmoke”

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH

“Miss Kiss”
“Emerald”
“Focus”

“Get It Right”
“Chun Li”

“Monsters”
“Welcome To The Jungle”

“When your Feet Don’t Touch The
Ground”

“Don’t Go”

“Came Here For Love”

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Wonderland"

“Send In The Clowns”
“Still of the Night”
“Fly”

“Beginning”

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST

“The Carters”

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Thrive Performing Arts Center
Paragon Dance Centre
Paragon Dance Centre
Paragon Dance Centre

Rockett Allstarz

XD2 Dance Studio
XD2 Dance Studio

Paragon Dance Centre

XD2 Dance Studio
XD2 Dance Studio

Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Paragon Dance Centre
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ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

“Numb”
“Girl With One Eye”

“Motorsport”

Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN
DEBUT TEEN SOLO
1ST ‘ Caitlin Speed - “That Man”

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Jaeda Paul - Waking Up”

Elle Brandon - “You Say”

Megan Guinn - “Silhouette”

Jamyria McMillan - “Painted Black”
Madeline Suggs - “Then You’re Gone”
Avarie Blake - “Rain”

Briante Gibson - “Stompa”

Courtney Shaw - “Halo”

Gabby Fuentes - “Someone In the Crowd”

Rylee Keith - “Towards The Sun”

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD

Emily Kelavos - “Bellyache”

Dani Davis - “Inside Her Own Mind”

Bryn Kane - “Thread”

Thrive Performing Arts Center

Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company

The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
Beyond Belief Dance Company
Paragon Dance Centre

The Dance Movement

The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
Paragon Dance Centre

The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
XD2 Dance Studio

Signature Dance Academy
South Tulsa Dance Co.

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
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4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Berkley Vincent - “Forget”

Peyton Munroe - “Forget”

Emma Paul - “Embers”

Claire Wisdom - “Transition

Katie Booth - “Braid”

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD

“The Stick Up”
“Zero To Hero”

Supermarket Flowers

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Tap Dat”

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

“Fallen Angels”
“Shoulder to Shoulder”
“Transparent”

“Survivor”

“No Diggity”

“Blah Blah Cha Cha Cha”
“Home”

“A Type Of Harmony”
“Woman Up”

Gianna Day - “Love of My Life”

Hannah Ganiear - “Closing In”

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Beyond Belief Dance Company
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Beyond Belief Dance Company
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Paragon Dance Centre

The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
The Moriah Davis School of the Arts

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Beyond Belief Dance Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
XD2 Dance Studio

XD2 Dance Studio
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10TH  “For Me”

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP
1ST | “Mercy”
2ND | “Survivor”

3RD | “River”

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP
1ST “| Gotcha”

2ND “What About Us”
3RD “They Sink”

4TH “Atlas”

5TH “Last Lung”

6TH “Don’t Wanna Dance”
7TH “8 Circle”

8TH “Pressure”

9TH “Oh Yeah”

10TH | “Whole Lotta Woman”

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION
1ST | “Make Way”

XD2 Dance Studio

XD2 Dance Studio
XD2 Dance Studio
XD2 Dance Studio

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Paragon Dance Centre

Paragon Dance Centre

Paragon Dance Centre

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Paragon Dance Centre

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO
1ST ‘ Addison Meador - “On The Floor”

XD2 Dance Studio
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ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Jenna Monahan - “Ave Maria”

Riley Canterbury - “It Doesn’t Hurt”
Kiana Sanderson - “Fall Into Me”
Molly McKinnon - "Reborn”

Brooklyn Green - “Speak”

Grace Emmert - “Found”

Kennedy McCann - “End of Love”
Brooke Ricketts - “So You Feel Real?”
Andi San Luis - “Children’s Song”

Lauren Early - “Beloved”

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST

“It’s All Abut To Change”

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Since You’ve Gone”
“l Feel It”

“Vogue”

“Your Song”

“Burn”

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

“I’'ll Be Seeing You”
“We Can Be Heros”

“Satisfaction”

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Beyond Belief Dance Company

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Beyond Belief Dance Company

Beyond Belief Dance Company
Rhythmic Souls Tap Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Beyond Belief Dance Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Beyond Belief Dance Company
Beyond Belief Dance Company
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
Beyond Belief Dance Company

Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
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ELITE ADULT SMALL GROUP
1ST | “Throwback” Rockett Allstarz
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