

# 2019 DALLAS REGIONAL

# THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

	Studio	Average	Top Non-Solo
1ST PLACE - \$1000	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	289.1	"I'll Be Seeing You"
2ND PLACE - \$750	Beyond Belief Dance Company	288.16	"I Feel It"
3RD PLACE - \$500	XD2 Dance Studio	274.54	"Old Roads Begin Again"
4TH PLACE - \$250	Paragon Dance Centre	272.62	"Don't Wanna Dance"

# **IN10SE ROUTINES**

	Routine	Score	Studio	Prize
In10se Mini	"Forever Young"	287.3	Beyond Belief Dance Company	\$500
In10se Junior	"Nature Boy"	289.2	Beyond Belief Dance Company	\$500
In10se Teen	"Bellyache"	292	Signature Dance Academy	\$500
In10se Senior	"Ave Maria"	294.9	Artistry In Motion	\$500

# **CON10TION**

	Dancer	Studio
Mini Con10der	Ainsley Epton - "Forever Young"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
Junior Con10der	Ava Hightower - "Sound of Silence"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
Teen Con10der	Dani Davis - "Inside Her Own Mind"	South Tulsa Dance Co.
Senior Con10der	Riley Canterbury - "It Doesn't Hurt"	Beyond Belief Dance Company

# DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST	Darby Frasier - "Little One"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
2ND	Molly Little - "My Party"	Paragon Dance Centre
3RD	Leighton McSwain - "Something Like A Party"	Paragon Dance Centre
4TH	Sophia Miranda - "Conga"	XD2 Dance Studio
5TH	Sophia Hernandez - "Better When I'm Dancing"	XD2 Dance Studio
6TH	Kilyn Hancock - "Pure Imagination"	XD2 Dance Studio
7TH	Emery Walraven - "Rescue"	XD2 Dance Studio
8TH	Stella Samuell - "Wild"	XD2 Dance Studio
9TH	Ashlynn Anthony - "Almost There"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
10TH	Emma Keith - "Positivity"	XD2 Dance Studio

### **PREMIER MINI SOLO**

1ST	Kinsley Eversole - "Cooking With Grease"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	Olive Williams - "It's All About Me"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	Sophia Kapllaj - "Glam"	XD2 Dance Studio

#### **ELITE MINI SOLO**

1ST	Ainsley Epton - Forever Young"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	Atlee Millard - "Wild Child"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	Olivia Randolph - "Marathon In Roses"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
4TH	Leila Grace Strother - "Fun"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
5TH	Finley Barnard - "Right Now"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

#### **DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO**

1ST	"I'm The Man"		Rockett Allstarz
-----	---------------	--	------------------

#### **ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO**

1ST	"Material Girls"		Artistry In Motion F	erforming Arts Center
-----	------------------	--	----------------------	-----------------------

# **DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP**

1ST	Rainbow"	Paragon Dance Centre
2ND	"Got Your Number"	Paragon Dance Centre
3RD	"Dinero"	Paragon Dance Centre
4TH	"The Wiz"	Paragon Dance Centre
5TH	"Thank You For Being My Friend"	XD2 Dance Stuido
PREMI	ER MINI SMALL GROUP	DANCE

1ST	"Castle"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
-----	----------	-----------------------------

#### **ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP**

1ST	"Black And Gold"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
-----	------------------	-----------------------------

#### **DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP**

1ST	Car Wash"	XD2 Dance Studio
2ND	"Locomotion"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
3RD	"Rescue Me"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

### PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST	"The Beats"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	"Look What You Made Me Do"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	"New Girl in Town"	XD2 Dance Studio
4TH	"The Artst"	XD2 Dance Studio
5TH	"Man On Fire"	XD2 Dance Studio

### **ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP**

1ST	"Stand By Me"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
-----	---------------	---

#### **ELITE MINI LINE/PRODUCTION**

1ST "F	Roller Skates"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
--------	----------------	---

# DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1ST	Katie Shinn - "I'm A Lady"	Paragon Dance Centre
2ND	Juliet Baradell - "Elastic Heart"	Paragon Dance Centre
3RD	Avery Hubbard - "A Thousand Years"	Paragon Dance Centre
4TH	Ava Kooiman - "Get Him Out of My Hair"	Paragon Dance Centre
5TH	Paige Ehinger - "The Rain"	Paragon Dance Centre

#### **PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO**

1ST	Layla Solsvig - "Wrecking Ball"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	Juliett McCain - "Dock of the Bay"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	Eastyn Turner - "Titanium"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
4TH	Ryann Phillips - "To The Love"	Paragon Dance Centre
5TH	Kirra Lee - "Rebel For Kicks"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
6TH	Eleyna Ramirez - "Colors of the Wind"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
7TH	Baylee Whitson - "Grown"	XD2 Dance Studio
8TH	Teagan Bitler - "Heart Of Gold"	XD2 Dance Studio
9TH	Charlotte Barrow - "New Attitude"	Thrive Performing Arts Center
10TH	Teagan Scott - "Almost Over"	XD2 Dance Studio

# **ELITE JUNIOR SOLO**

1ST	Leigha Sanderson - "Nature Boy"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	Savannah Jackson - "Show Me Love"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
3RD	Ava Hightower - "Sound Of Silence"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
4TH	Taylor Smith - "Only Love"	JDI Dance Company
5TH	Meg Mackey - "Lone Digger"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
6TH	Julia Skeen - "Holding On"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
7TH	Kyle Brewer - "Skyscrapper"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
8TH	Ava Watts - "Bird"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
9TH	Harper Hua - "Iris"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
10TH	Audrey Lapierre - "Be Italian"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

#### PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

#### **ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO**

1ST	"Gunsmoke"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
-----	------------	-----------------------------

#### **DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP**

1ST	"Miss Kiss"	Thrive Performing Arts Center
2ND	"Emerald"	Paragon Dance Centre
3RD	"Focus"	Paragon Dance Centre
4TH	"Get It Right"	Paragon Dance Centre
5TH	"Chun Li"	Rockett Allstarz

### PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Monsters"	XD2 Dance Studio
2ND	"Welcome To The Jungle"	XD2 Dance Studio
3RD	"When your Feet Don't Touch The Ground"	Paragon Dance Centre
4TH	"Don't Go"	XD2 Dance Studio
5TH	"Came Here For Love"	XD2 Dance Studio

#### **ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP**

1ST	"Wonderland"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	"Send In The Clowns"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	"Still of the Night"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
4TH	"Fly"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
5TH	"Beginning"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

# **DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP**

<b>1ST</b> "The Carters" Parago	on Dance Centre
---------------------------------	-----------------

#### **ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP**

1ST	"Numb"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	"Girl With One Eye"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	"Motorsport"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

# **DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN**

# **DEBUT TEEN SOLO**

1ST Caitlin Speed - "That Man" Thr	ive Performing Arts Center
------------------------------------	----------------------------

# PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST	Jaeda Paul - Waking Up"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	Elle Brandon - "You Say"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	Megan Guinn - "Silhouette"	The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
4TH	Jamyria McMillan - "Painted Black"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
5TH	Madeline Suggs - "Then You're Gone"	Paragon Dance Centre
6TH	Avarie Blake - "Rain"	The Dance Movement
7TH	Briante Gibson - "Stompa"	The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
8TH	Courtney Shaw - "Halo"	Paragon Dance Centre
9TH	Gabby Fuentes - "Someone In the Crowd"	The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
10TH	Rylee Keith - "Towards The Sun"	XD2 Dance Studio

#### **ELITE TEEN SOLO**

1ST	Emily Kelavos - "Bellyache"	Signature Dance Academy
2ND	Dani Davis - "Inside Her Own Mind"	South Tulsa Dance Co.
3RD	Bryn Kane - "Thread"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

4TH	Berkley Vincent - "Forget"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
5TH	Peyton Munroe - "Forget"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
6TH	Gianna Day - "Love of My Life"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
7TH	Hannah Ganiear - "Closing In"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
8TH	Emma Paul - "Embers"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
9TH	Claire Wisdom - "Transition"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
10TH	Katie Booth - "Braid"	Paragon Dance Centre

# PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST	"The Stick Up"	The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
2ND	"Zero To Hero"	The Moriah Davis School of the Arts
3RD	Supermarket Flowers	The Moriah Davis School of the Arts

# **ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO**

1ST	"Tap Dat"		Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
-----	-----------	--	---

# **ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP**

1ST	"Fallen Angels"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	"Shoulder to Shoulder"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
3RD	"Transparent"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
4TH	"Survivor"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
5TH	"No Diggity"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
6TH	"Blah Blah Cha Cha"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
7TH	"Home"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
8TH	"A Type Of Harmony"	XD2 Dance Studio
9TH	"Woman Up"	XD2 Dance Studio

10TH	"For Me"	XD2 Dance Studio
PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP		
1ST	"Mercy"	XD2 Dance Studio
2ND	"Survivor"	XD2 Dance Studio
3RD	"River"	XD2 Dance Studio

#### **ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP**

1ST	"I Gotcha"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
2ND	"What About Us"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	"They Sink"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
4TH	"Atlas"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
5TH	"Last Lung"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
6TH	"Don't Wanna Dance"	Paragon Dance Centre
7TH	"8 Circle"	Paragon Dance Centre
8TH	"Pressure"	Paragon Dance Centre
9TH	"Oh Yeah"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
10TH	"Whole Lotta Woman"	Paragon Dance Centre

#### **ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION**

1ST "Make Way" Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

# DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

#### PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

**1ST** Addison Meador - "On The Floor" XD2 Dance Studio

#### **ELITE SENIOR SOLO**

1ST	Jenna Monahan - "Ave Maria"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
2ND	Riley Canterbury - "It Doesn't Hurt"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	Kiana Sanderson - "Fall Into Me"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
4TH	Molly McKinnon - "Reborn"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
5TH	Brooklyn Green - "Speak"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
6TH	Grace Emmert - "Found"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
7TH	Kennedy McCann - "End of Love"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
8TH	Brooke Ricketts - "So You Feel Real?"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
9TH	Andi San Luis - "Children's Song"	Rhythmic Souls Tap Company
10TH	Lauren Early - "Beloved"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

### **ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO**

# **ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP**

1ST	"Since You've Gone"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
2ND	"I Feel It"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	"Vogue"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
4TH	"Your Song"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
5TH	"Burn"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

#### **ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP**

1ST	"I'll Be Seeing You"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center
2ND	"We Can Be Heros"	Beyond Belief Dance Company
3RD	"Satisfaction"	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

#### **ELITE ADULT SMALL GROUP**

1ST "Throwback"

Rockett Allstarz



# IN 1 0 S I T Y D A N C E